

MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII CAMIN TELINE

I.D.: 86375179

Data publicarii 23.08.23 Coduri CPV 44190000-8

Pretul estimativ: 33.303,36 RON - 33.303,36 RON

Descriere: 1 390702 PLASA OCHIURI 2M SUL 17 325.00 5,525.00 2 PROFIL LBC 50*50 ML 55 59.00 3,245.00 3 SARMA ZINCATA 2 KG 25 20.00 500.00 4 TRANSPORT BUC 1 170.00 170.00 5 399941 CHIT ROSTURI BUC 1 35.00 35.00 6 PROFIL LBC 50*50 ML 136 59.00 8,024.00 7 366501 ETRIERI BUC 60 5.50 330.00 8 366500 CAPAC TEAVA BUC 60 7.50 450.00 9 TRANSPORT BUC 1 170.00 170.00 10 371593 DILUANT BUC 4 23.00 92.00 11 370858 VOPSEA BUC 4 20.00 80.00 : CIMENT BUC 55 39.00 2 371655 OTEL PC FI 10 BUC 20 38.00 3 CT127 BUC 1 60.00 4 372641 RIFIX BUC 1 55.00 5 TRANSPORT BUC 1 170.00 6 398450 PLASA SUDATA FI 6 BUC 6 250.00 7 366414 PANOU BORDURAT BUC 28 240.00 8 TRANSPORT BUC 1 170.00 9 361005 vopsea BUC 6 20.00 10 370282 PENSULA BUC 1 15.50 11 399310 BURGHIU BUC 1 36.00 12 370978 DILUANT BUC 4 23.00 13 366421 suruburi gard Buc 100 6.00 14 364126 GRESIE PARCHET MP 31.3 80.00 15 CM11 BUC 10 50.00 16 379052 SAPA CN68 BUC 10 70.00 17 TRANSPORT BUC 2 170.00 18 375215 MONTAJ KIT BUC 3 41.00 19 376202 LAME CUTTER BUC 2 7.00 20 370076 CUTER BUC 1 15.00 21 374305 PLINTA BUC 2 87.00 22 366292 CHIT ROSTURI BUC 2 45.00 23 ELECTROZI 2.5 KG 13.5 40.00 24 396391 DISC BUC 5 8.50 26 396635 DISC BUC 2 27.00 26 376523 DISC BUC 2 25.00 27 371655 OTEL PC FI 10 BUC 90 38.00